
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded=
2016/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201609080003
25260

09/08/2016
10:30:06

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS SNYDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

7 154 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:154
Sub:COLLINS
ADDITION TO
VALLEYDALE

201609210003
45020

09/21/2016
01:49:27

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

PROVIDENCE
PARK
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Instr
#:20160727000
262730

Other:SEE
INST

201609290003
57160

09/29/2016
11:57:37

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
OF SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201609290003
57170

09/29/2016
11:57:38

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
OF SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201609230003
49460

09/23/2016
03:41:14

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:30
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201609070003
24660

09/07/2016
02:52:40

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS BARBER
COMPANIES
INC

Sec:35
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


