Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201609080003 25260	09/08/2016 10:30:06	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	SNYDER PROPERTIES LLC			7	154		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:154 Sub:COLLINS ADDITION TO VALLEYDALE
201609210003 45020	09/21/2016 01:49:27	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	PROVIDENCE PARK OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC					Instr #:20160727000 262730	Other:SEE INST
201609290003 57160	09/29/2016 11:57:37	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION OF SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201609290003 57170	09/29/2016 11:57:38	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION OF SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201609230003 49460	09/23/2016 03:41:14	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:30 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201609070003 24660	09/07/2016 02:52:40	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	BARBER COMPANIES INC						Sec:35 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST